
Iowa Department of Natural Resource Contacts 
 

Bill Ehm 

Division Administrator,  

Environmental Services 

William.ehm@dnr.iowa.gov 

 

Catharine Fitzsimmons 

Bureau Chief, Air Quality 

catharine.fitzsimmons@dnr.iowa.gov 

 

Jim McGraw 

Supervisor,  

Program Development – Air Quality 

Jim.mcgraw@dnr.iowa.gov 

 

Scott Flagg 

Facilitator 

Scott.flagg@dnr.iowa.gov 

 

Wendy Walker 

Program Development 

Wendy.walker@dnr.iowa.gov 

 

 

 

 

 

Stakeholder Group Members 

Primary Contacts  Alternate Contacts 

ADM Cedar Rapids  ADM Cedar Rapids 

Rich Stephens  Angeline Chung 

Environmental Coodinator 

rich.stephens@adm.com  angeline.chung@adm.com 

 

AGP  AGP 

Kelly Jorgensen   Allison Willis 

Director of Environmental Compliance  Environmental Compliance Manager 

kjorgensen@agp.com   awillis@agp.com 

 

Associated General Contractors of Iowa   Associated General Contractors of Iowa 

Joe McGuire  Ricke Welden 

Environmental Advisor  Director of Field Services 

drjmcguire@omgmidwest.com  rwelden@agcia.org 

 

Cargill  Cargill 

Denise Strohbehn  Chuck Corell 

Environmental Manager  Environmental Manager 

denise_strohbehn@cargill.com  Chuck_Corell@cargill.com 

 



Stakeholder Group Members 

Primary Contacts  Alternate Contacts 
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Croell 

Robert Hansen 

Environmental Coordinator 

bob.hansen@croell.com 

 

Equistar Chemicals, LP 

Jaci Moore 

Senior Environmental Engineer 

Jaci.Moore@lyondellbasell.com 

 

Green Plains, Inc.  Green Plains, Inc. 

Erica Montefusco   Fred Hutson 

Director, EHSS  Senior EHSS Manager 

Erica.Montefusco@gpreinc.com   Fred.Hutson@gpreinc.com  

 

Interstate Power & Light  Interstate Power & Light 

Jeff Hanson  Tim Harden 

Director, Environmental Services      Senior Environmental Specialist 

Jeffreyhanson@alliantenergy.com  timharden@alliantenergy.com 

 

Iowa Association of Business and Industry  Iowa Association of Business and Industry 

Nicole Crain  Jessica Harder 

Senior Vice President, Public Policy  Director, Public Policy 

ncrain@iowaabi.org  jharder@iowaabi.org 

 

Iowa Association of Electric Cooperatives 

Mark Landa 

mlanda@sullivan‐ward.com 

 

Iowa Concrete Paving Association  Iowa Concrete Paving Association 

John Cunningham  Steve Mallicoat 

Associate Director 

jcunningham@concretestate.org  smallicoat@concretestate.org 

 

Iowa Limestone Producers Association  Iowa Limestone Producers Association 

Randy Olson  Darin Osland 

Executive Director  Chair, ILPA Environmental Committee 

rolson@limestone.org  dosland@linwoodmining.com 

 



Stakeholder Group Members 

Primary Contacts  Alternate Contacts 
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Linn County Public Health  Linn County Public Health 

Jim Hodina   Shane Dodge 

EPH Manager  Air & Water Quality Supervisor 

James.Hodina@linncounty.org   Shane.Dodge@linncounty.org 

 

Manattʹs, Inc. 

Mona Bond 

Environmental Director 

monabond@manatts.com 

 

MidAmerican Energy Company  MidAmerican Energy Company 

Andrew (J.D.) Davis  Josh Mohr 

Manager, Iowa Governmental Relations  Manager, Air Programs 

ajdavis@midamerican.com  JMohr@midamerican.com 

 

Muscatine Power & Water 

Brandy Olson 

Director, Legal & Regulatory Services 

bolson@mpw.org 

 

OMG Midwest, Inc.   OMG Midwest, Inc 

Joe Pille  Clint Allen 

Environmental Coordinator 

jpille@omgmidwest.com  clint.allen@omgmidwest.com 

 

Polk County Public Works Department  Polk County Public Works Department 

Jeremy Becker  Brent Blanchard 

Manager, Air Quality Division      Air Permit Engineer 

jeremy.becker@polkcountyiowa.gov  brent.blanchard@polkcountyiowa.gov 

 

REW Services Corporation 

Jeff Harclerode 

President 

jeff@rewiowa.com 

 

University of Iowa  University of Iowa 

Melissa Gilmartin  Ingrid Gronstal Anderson 

melissa‐gilmartin@uiowa.edu  Ingrid‐gronstal@uiowa.edu 

 


